Friday
1:30 PM*
2:00

5:00

6:00

Tentative Schedule

Registration (foyer of multipurpose building)
Business

Supper (Pre-registration required by July 28)
Special Music

Intergenerational Worship

(Speaker: Youth Commiission International)

Saturday (Breakfast on your own)

8:00 AM*
8:30

9:00

12:00 PM*
1:00

1:45

2:30

3:00

5:00
6:00

Registration (foyer of multipurpose building)

Morning Praise on the Porch Gilbert Imbayi (Baltimore Friends)
Start of Business

Lunch (Pre-registration required by July 28)

Memorial Service (Southern Quarter)

Retirement Ceremony

Recording Ceremony

Reception to follow honoring both

Free fime

Supper (Pre-registration required by July 28)

Worship

(Speaker: Michael Sherman, FUM NA-C Ministries Coordinator)
Annual Sessions Message

*Book Room open & Silent Auction (bidding closes at 5PM on Saturday. Funds go to support

missions)

** Please have Memorials emailed to Southern Quarter by Monday, July 14th

Offerings:

Quaker Lake Camp
Baltimore Friends
Youth Commission International



